SPA PRICE LIST

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Classic European Facial

Curtain Bluff’s Signature Facial Treatment
Luminous “C” & Sea Facial

Lumafirm Lift & Glow Facial

Skin Fitness Facial

Instant Repair for Problematic Skin

The Jet Lag Facial - A Deeply Hydrating Facial
Speedy Facial

Ear Candling

Makeup

Eyelash Extensions

SPA TEENS

Heal & Calm Facial - Blemished Skin Treatment
HydraBoost Facial (all skin types)
HydraSoothe Facial - Post Sun Therapy

FACIAL BOOSTERS

Youthful Lips

Youthful Eyes

Eye Treatment for Puffiness & Dark Circles
Eye Treatment for Lines & Wrinkles

BODY THERAPY
Tangerine Dreams
Body Perfection
Antigua Sizzle
Caribbean Green Coffee Wrap
Moor Mud

Water Lily Wrap
Tropical Escape
Tropical Oasis

Head to Toe Repose
Back Renewal
Antigua Sizzle

$110
$180
$130
$120
$150
$130
$130
$ 50
$ 25
$ 80
$140

$120
$100
$100

$ 60
$ 90
$125
$120
$125
$ 90
$125
$125
$ 60
$ 80
$100

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Caviar and Champagne Massage 60 min
Sabai Stone Therapy 60 min
Ultimate De-Stressor 60 min
Deep Tissue Massage 60 min
Pregnancy Massage 60 min
Aromatherapy Massage 60 min
Reflexology 30 min
Back Massage 30 min
Lomi Lomi 60 min
Neck & Shoulder 30 min
West Indian Head Massage 30 min

Thai 90 min

Head to Toe Repose 30 min
Bamboo Massage 60 min
Heavenly Hour (four hand massage) 60 min

MASSAGE BOOSTERS
Aromatherapy Scalp Massage
Jet Lag Leg Therapy

$140
$125
$110
$120
$120
$125
$ 70
$ 65
$130
$ 65
$ 65
$180
$ 60
$120
$240

90 min
90 min
90 min
90 min

90 min
60 min
60 min
90 min

$195
$170
$150
$170

$175
$135
$105
$180

$ 65

Any aromatherapy scalp treatment may be added to your massage, facial, or body
treatment for an additional $25. The experience is remarkable. Please let the receptionist
know you would like to include this service so that we may schedule sufficient time.

Additional 10 minutes with the service.

HAND CARE

Classic Manicure

CB Youth Renew Caviar Hand Treatment
Nail Booster — Paraffin Wax

Gel Manicure

Gel Soak Off

Polish Change

40
65
20
55
15
15
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SPA PRICE LIST

FOOT CARE

Classic Pedicure

CB Youth Renew Caviar Foot Treatment
Gel Pedicure

Mini Pedicure
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55
95
70
30

To enhance your manicure and pedicure treatments, you may add

French polish for an additional $15

SPA PACKAGES

The Ultimate Escape 6 hrs
Half Day Getaway 3 hrs 30 min
Couple’s Day Away (per person) 5 hrs
For the Bride 3 hrs
For the Groom 90 min
Bridal Hair and Makeup 2 hrs

are non-transferrable and cannot be modified)

WAXING SERVICES
Chest from
Back from
Bikini Line from
Half Leg from
Full Leg from
Lip

Chin

Eyebrows
Underarm
Brazilian Wax
Eye Tinting

$ 450
$ 300
$ 440
$ 315
$ 140
$ 180

(All treatments of the package must be done on the same day, packages
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55
85
40
50
75
25
25
25
30
55
30

HAIR

Shampoo/Blow Dry Long Hair
Shampoo/Blow Dry Short Hair
Shampoo/ Set Long Hair
Shampoo/ Set Short Hair
Blow Dry Only Short Hair
Blow Dry Only Long Hair
Style/Shampoo

Shampoo Only

Style Only

Ladies Basic Cut

Ladies Reshape

Men’s Cut

Boy’s Cut

Hair Coloring

Highlights Only with Cap
Highlights Only with Foil (per foil)
Hair Conditioning Treatment
Hair Relaxer Only

Texturizer Only

Hair Braiding (per braid)
Beard Trim
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70
50
65
55
40
50
85

55
55
70
30
20
120

70
35
55
45

15



